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
piece baths. Walk-out basement. Townhouse located on a
quiet cul-de-sac. Jim Akers*™ (905) 877-5165. 01-151-30

FANTASTIC!!
5 bedrooms, 4 washrooms,

mn. fir. open concept kit. w.

w/o to patio PLUS...sepa-

2 = rate ent. to beautifully fin-
ished open cuncapt basement “Unregistered” with a
huge entertainment area w/2nd kit. plus 2 extra rooms,
4th WR and ceramics!! And Much More!! Call Anna
2 01-166-19

LUBE SHOP & CAR CLEANING - Business For Sale. Busy
location with great potential. $69,000. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

EASY CONDO LIVING
at the Royal Ascot Club. One
bdrm plus den on the 5th fioor
with southwest views from the
huge picture windows in the liv-
ing/dining room area. Upgraded
oak cabinets in kitchen, upgraded

broadloom throughout. Custom built-in oak units in bdrm.

Includes 5 appliances and water softener. One owner and
immaculate at $142,900. Call Iris*.

01-154-30

wWOw!
SUD-USQ ft., 9 foot ceil-
& ings, open bright floor
plan, ceramics, con-

servatory, fnur Iarge bedrnnms hot tub The 2.59 acre

premium lot has approximately 1 acre of bush. Super
huuse & lot close to Georgetown. $529,000. Call
: 01-168-31

8| EXECUTIVE
| FAMILY

HOME
1$389,000.

' - - =8 (Gorgeous home
close to Bruce Trail, skhng golf courses, famous flea market, con-
servation areas and the 401. A quality built 8 year old home on 5+
acres of trees and p . Out-of-the-way location just 5 minutes
from Campbellville. Call Donna* for viewing. MLS#X37580.

01-251-99

COME HOME TO THE

N COUNTRY
™ 98 acres that is, just 5 mins from
' Tk Acton and easy access to the 401.
Excellent fanmrrg ground, 2100 ft. of frontage on #125. Solid farm-
house has large principal rooms, some new windows, 2 bath-
rooms, 3 bdrms, superb outbuildings including huge 2 level barn,
u:lrwashad wrm mrele ﬂnm steel wnrkshop with 3 slidmg

LOCATION
LOCATION

~  H Well maintained

~ | 3+1 bdrm bunga-

= low. Ceramics, fin-

ished rec room with gas FP $204,900. Call Rod* or

01-194-30

e —A.| Upper hall overlooks

Frtist onceps lvaulted family and
breakfast room. Triple garages on one acre lot for
$349,999. Details from Bill Ellis*. 00-574-99

NATURE AT ITS BEST
$850,000

Fabulous sun-filled custom
home nestled on 5 acres
wiviews of the valley and
L hardwoods., Superb 4 bdrm
%) ww/large windows to bring
pp— nature in, hardwood floors,
beamed ceilings, stone fireplace, indoor lounge pool and hot tub,
plus separate 2 bdrm guest cottage/office. Minutes to Georgetown
and “GO" and Bruce Trail. Fabulous!! Martha Summers*. 01-242-31

FERNBROOK'S
WESTMINSTER
Beautiful 4 bdrm, 3 bath home on over-
¢ |sized 137° deep lot. Walk through
d servery from large kit to separate din-
ing room, large main floor family room
' with gas fireplace plus good sized living
room, ensuite has “his” and “her” sinks. Gorgeous landscaping
includes interlock walkway and huge entrance porch plus side
yan:l Fully funoeld back ym'd wrth custom garden shed. Fricad

COUNTRY SWIMMERS
; TAKE NOTE!!
$675,000
g Fabulous private 14 acres
w/custom stone home situ-

ated over-looking pond and
hills, Beamed cathedral ceilings, double sided 2 storey stone
fireplaces, numerous walkouts to balconies, yard and fabu-
lous indoor pool w/3 storey height and banks of windows. A
must to see!! Martha Summers*. 01-206-91

THE WILLOW

Impressive elegance
shines in this 3,200
sq. ft. Manor Home by

Rydon. Skywalk

HOT COMMERCIAL CORNER - C2 zoning allows retail
or office use. Major residential and commercial develop-

01-255-VL.  ment makes this a must location for you on the Guelph St.

between hadruum wings. Ensuite baths to all five
bedrooms. Impeccable design, style and quality at
$469,999. Details from Bill Ellis*. 00-572-99

GORGEOUS GOLF

COURSE HOME
el Located on the presti-
gious Blue Springs
course. Fabulous open
== concept home has 5 bed-
rooms, walkout basement, inground pool, main floor
nfhoe and bllhan:ls hardwn-nd ﬂnors ceramics ++++. Call

TERRA COTTA - 4.9 acres walk to “Inn" and river - lots of  strip. Asking $287,000. Discuss this with Bill Ellis*.
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